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DP1
I am going to read you_the names of the_candidates who are running for the Democratic presidential nomination. If the
Democratic presidential primary were held today, whom would you support for the nomination? would you say...

REGION AGE GENDER RACE PARTY INVESTOR
TOTAL BLACK
NE MW  SOUTH WEST 18-24 25-44 45-64 65+ MALE FEM. WHITE HISP DEM REP IND YES NO

BASE: REGISTERED VOTERS 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100%
(DEM/LEAN DEM)

Unweighted Total

Joe Biden 30% 20% 28% 45% 21% 15% 16% 37% 49% 31% 30% 24% 41% 32% - 27%  29%  34%
Elizabeth warren 17% 25% 26% 11% 7% 24% 20% 17% 9% 12% 20% 21% 10% 17% - 15% 17% 16%
Bernie Sanders 12% 11% 9% 14% 13% 12% 16% 14% 4%  16% 9% 11% 11% 12% - 13% 7% 21%
Kamala Harris 11% 9% 6% 6% 27% - 14% 8% 12% 11% 11% 11% 14% 13% - 9%  14% 8%
Pete Buttigieg 6% 5% 10% 5% 7% 5% 6% 5% 9% 8% 5% 7% 3% 8% - 3% 7% 5%
cory Booker 2% 4% 1% 1% 1% - 3% 2% - 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% - 3% 3% -
Beto O'Rourke 1% - - 4% - - 3% 1% - - 2% 2% - 1% - 1% 1% 1%
Amy Klobuchar 1% 2% 2% - 1% - 1% - 2% *% 1% 1% 2% 1% - 1% 1% 1%
Tulsi Gabbard 1% 2% 2% - - - 2% - - 1% 1% 2% - - - 3% 1% 2%
Jay Inslee 1% - 1% 1% - 5% - 1% 1% *% 1% - *% - 1% 1% 1%
Tim Ryan 1% 1% 1% - - - 1% 1% - 1% - 1% - - - 1% -
Bill de Blasio *% - - 1% - - 1% - - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% -
John Delaney *% - - 1% - - - 2% - - 1% - 2% 1% - - - 1%
Marianne williamson *% - - 1% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% *% *% 1% *% - 1% *% 1%
Steve Bullock *% - - - 2% - 1% - 1% 1% *% *% - - - 1% *% -
Kiristen Gillibrand *% 2% - - - - - 1% - - 1% 1% - 1% - - *% 1%
Andrew Yang *% - - - 2% 8% - - - 1% - - 1% 1% - - - 1%
Michael Bennet *% - - - 2% - 1% - - 1% - 1% - 1% - - 1% -
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DP1
I am going to read you_the names of the_candidates who are running for the Democratic presidential nomination. If the
Democratic presidential primary were held today, whom would you support for the nomination? would you say...

REGION AGE GENDER RACE PARTY INVESTOR
TOTAL BLACK

NE MW  SOUTH WEST 18-24 25-44 45-64 65+ MALE FEM. WHITE HISP DEM REP IND YES NO

Julian castro *% - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% - *% - - - 1% - -
John Hickenlooper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Seth Moulton - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Someone else 3% 2% 4% 4% 3% 8% 2% 4% 4% 3% 3% 2% 4% 1% - 6% 4% 2%
Not sure 10% 16% 10% 4% 14% 23% 11% 7% 9% 8% 12% 12% 9% 7% - 15% 12% 6%
Refused 1% - 2% 1% - - 1% - 1% 2% - 1% - *% - 1% - 2%
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I1A
Thinking about the 2020 presidential election, I am going to read a few_head-to-head match-ups. If the election were
held today, for whom would you vote? How about: Donald Trump, the Republican and Joe Biden, the Democrat...

REGION AGE GENDER RACE PARTY INVESTOR
TOTAL BLACK
NE MW  SOUTH WEST 18-24 25-44 45-64 65+ MALE FEM. WHITE HISP DEM REP IND YES NO

BASE: Registered Voters 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted Total

Donald Trump 41% 27% 44% AS5%  42% 28% 33% 46% 44% 50% 32% 49% 17% 3% 88% 35% 44% 36%
Joe Biden 54% 65% 52% 50% 53% 66% 61% 49% 53% 46% 62% 47% 76% 93% 8% 59% 52% 59%
other 1% 1% - *% 2% - 1% 1% 1% *% 2% 1% - - 1% 1% 1% -
Not sure 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% 6% 3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 3% 6% 2% 3% 4% 2% 4%

Refused 1% 4% - 1% 1% - 2% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1%
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I1B
Thinking about the 2020 presidential election, I am going to read a few_head-to-head match-ups. If the election were
held today, for whom would you vote? How about: Donald Trump, the Republican and Bernie Sanders, the Democrat...

REGION AGE GENDER RACE PARTY INVESTOR
TOTAL BLACK
NE MW  SOUTH WEST 18-24 25-44 45-64 65+ MALE FEM. WHITE HISP DEM REP IND YES NO

BASE: Registered voters 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted Total

Donald Trump 45% 32% 49% 49% 45% 35% 37% 51% 46% 54% 36% 55% 17% 3% 94% 41% 50% 38%
Bernie Sanders 50% 58% 49% 46% 49% 52% 59% 44% 51% 40% 59% 41% 75% 95% 4% 49% 46%  56%
other 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% - 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 1% *% 1% 5% 3% 1%
Not sure 2% 4% - 3% 1% 13% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 2% 4% 1% 1% 3% 1% 4%
Refused 1% 4% - 1% 2% - 1% 2% *% 2% *% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1%
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IlC
Thinking about the 2020 presidential election, I am going to read a few head-to-head match-ups. If the election were
held today, for whom would you vote? How about: Donald Trump, the Republican and and Elizabeth warren, the Democrat...

REGION AGE GENDER RACE PARTY INVESTOR
TOTAL BLACK
NE MW  SOUTH WEST 18-24 25-44 45-64 65+ MALE FEM. WHITE HISP DEM REP IND YES NO

BASE: Registered Voters 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted Total

Donald Trump 45% 29% 49% 50% 45% 35% 36% 51% 46% 54% 36% 53% 18% 4% 9% 41% 49%  38%
Elizabeth warren 49% 62% 47% 43% 49% 65% 55% 42% 50% 41% 56% 41% 70% 90% 5% 50% 46% 55%
other 2% 1% 1% 2% 3% - 2% 2% *% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1%
Not sure 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% - 5% 3% 3% 2% 6% 3% 7% 3% 3% 5% 3% 5%

Refused 1% 4% - 1% 1% - 2% 1% *% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% - 2% 1% 1%



Table I1D Page 26

Investor's Business Daily/TIPP Pol1- AUGUST 2019, Field 7/25 to 8/1, Sample - 902 adults, MOE +/-3.3 pts, Traditional phone with Tive interviewers Using mobile phones and landlines

I1D
Thinking about the 2020 presidential election, I am going to read a few_head-to-head match-ups. If the election were
held today, for whom would you vote? How about: Donald Trump, the Republican and and Kamala Harris, the Democrat...

REGION AGE GENDER RACE PARTY INVESTOR
TOTAL BLACK
NE MW  SOUTH WEST 18-24 25-44 45-64 65+ MALE FEM. WHITE HISP DEM REP IND YES NO

BASE: Registered voters 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted Total

Donald Trump 45% 32% 48% 49% 46% 39% 38% 51% 46% 54% 36% 53% 17% 6% 92% 39% 48% 39%
Kamala Harris 47% 57% 46% 44% 47% 61% 54% 41% 48% 39% 56% 40% 74% 89% 5% 48% 45%  53%
other 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% - 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% - 1% 3% 2% 1%
Not sure 5% 4% 6% 4% 4% - 4% 5% 4% 3% 6% 4% 7% 3% 2% 7% 4% 5%

Refused 2% 5% - 1% 1% - 2% 2% *% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 3% 1% 2%



